
The World's Most Active Semiconductor Manufacturing Professionals on Social - June 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Voltalia https://www.linkedin.com/company/voltalia/France 1,260 334 26.51% ▲ 0
2 Ampere https://www.linkedin.com/company/amperecomp/United States 1,087 217 19.96% ▲ 6
3 Fluence https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluenceenergy/United States 1,066 186 17.45% New Entry
4 Equans UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/equansuk/United Kingdom 1,875 321 17.12% ▼ -2
5 EDP Renewables https://www.linkedin.com/company/edp-renov-veis/Spain 2,233 354 15.85% ▼ -1
6 Enel Green Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/enel_green_power/Italy 6,833 821 12.02% ▲ 0
7 Wolfspeed https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolfspeed/United States 2,257 268 11.87% ▼ -2
8 Neste https://www.linkedin.com/company/neste/Finland 4,602 527 11.45% ▲ 3
9 Enpal https://www.linkedin.com/company/enpal-gmbh/Germany 1,765 202 11.44% ▼ -6

10 Canadian Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/canadian-solar-inc-/Canada 1,868 212 11.35% ▼ -1
11 Semco Maritime https://www.linkedin.com/company/semco-maritime/Denmark 1,811 201 11.10% ▲ 4
12 Nordex Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordex/Germany 5,936 638 10.75% ▲ 2
13 Stena Recycling https://www.linkedin.com/company/stena-recycling-ab/Sweden 1,138 116 10.19% ▼ -6
14 Enphase Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/enphase-energy/United States 2,704 274 10.13% ▲ 7
15 SMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sma-solar-technology-ag/Germany 1,484 148 9.97% ▼ -5
16 Ameresco https://www.linkedin.com/company/ameresco/United States 1,185 117 9.87% ▲ 0
17 Mouser Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/mouser-electronics/United States 2,162 192 8.88% ▲ 18
18 Siemens Gamesa https://www.linkedin.com/company/siemensgamesa/Spain 20,964 1,855 8.85% ▲ 2
19 Viessmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/viessmann/Germany 5,615 489 8.71% ▼ -6
20 Smith & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-&-associates/United States 1,288 112 8.70% ▲ 12
21 Silicon Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/siliconlabs/United States 2,321 200 8.62% ▼ -2
22 Edison https://www.linkedin.com/company/edison-spa/Italy 2,109 180 8.53% ▼ -10
23 Eneco https://www.linkedin.com/company/eneco/Netherlands 3,096 260 8.40% ▲ 10
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24 Coherent Corp. https://www.linkedin.com/company/ii-vi-incorporated/United States 1,327 108 8.14% ▲ 36
25 Ballard Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/ballard-power-systems/Canada 1,069 87 8.14% ▼ -7
26 X-FAB https://www.linkedin.com/company/x-fab/Germany 1,258 101 8.03% ▲ 21
27 Arm https://www.linkedin.com/company/arm/United Kingdom 7,460 597 8.00% ▲ 3
28 Semikron Danfoss https://www.linkedin.com/company/semikron/Germany 1,054 82 7.78% New Entry
29 u-blox https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-blox/Switzerland 1,737 133 7.66% ▼ -2
30 SMART Modular Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-modular-technologies/United States 1,229 91 7.40% ▲ 14
31 EDF https://www.linkedin.com/company/edf/France 89,439 6,500 7.27% ▼ -8
32 ENERCON https://www.linkedin.com/company/enercon-gmbh/Germany 4,970 360 7.24% ▲ 8
33 Nexperia https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexperia/Netherlands 3,832 277 7.23% ▲ 6
34 KK Wind Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/kk-wind-solutions/Denmark 1,292 91 7.04% ▼ -6
35 MELEXIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/melexis/Germany 1,455 101 6.94% ▼ -4
36 Edwards Vacuum https://www.linkedin.com/company/edwards/United Kingdom 3,743 258 6.89% ▲ 10
37 Allegro MicroSystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegro-microsystems/United States 2,172 145 6.68% ▲ 11
38 ams OSRAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ams-osram/Austria 5,071 337 6.65% ▲ 0
39 SOITEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/soitec/France 1,502 99 6.59% ▲ 3
40 VAT GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/vat/Switzerland 1,201 79 6.58% ▼ -14
41 Bosch Thermotechnik https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-thermotechnik-gmbh/Germany 1,614 105 6.51% ▼ -16
42 Ultra Clean Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultra-clean-technology/United States 1,873 120 6.41% ▼ -13
43 Nordic Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordic-semiconductor/Norway 1,413 89 6.30% ▼ -7
44 Samsung Austin Semiconductorhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/samsungaustinsemiconductor/United States 2,956 186 6.29% ▼ -3
45 Brookfield Renewable https://www.linkedin.com/company/brookfield-renewable/Canada 1,182 74 6.26% ▼ -11
46 Imagination Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/imaginationtech/United Kingdom 1,059 66 6.23% ▲ 3
47 Infineon Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/infineon-technologies/Germany 34,528 2,115 6.13% ▲ 8
48 STMicroelectronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/stmicroelectronics/Switzerland 30,162 1,827 6.06% ▲ 2
49 POET https://www.linkedin.com/company/poet/United States 1,525 90 5.90% ▲ 12
50 Lattice Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/lattice-semiconductor/United States 1,150 67 5.83% ▼ -13
51 AMD https://www.linkedin.com/company/amd/United States 27,598 1,580 5.73% ▲ 8
52 ASML https://www.linkedin.com/company/asml/Netherlands 34,699 1,900 5.48% ▼ -1
53 ENGIE North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-north-america-inc/United States 2,967 162 5.46% ▲ 1
54 Analog Devices https://www.linkedin.com/company/analog-devices/United States 21,745 1,179 5.42% ▲ 13
55 Power Integrations https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-integrations/United States 1,028 55 5.35% ▼ -3
56 MaxLinear https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxlinear/United States 1,573 83 5.28% ▲ 14
57 ZEISS https://www.linkedin.com/company/carl-zeiss-smt-gmbh/Germany 2,315 122 5.27% ▼ -12
58 ASM https://www.linkedin.com/company/asm/Netherlands 2,498 131 5.24% ▼ -15
59 Brooks Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/brooks-automation/United States 1,576 82 5.20% ▲ 6
60 Applied Materials https://www.linkedin.com/company/applied-materials/United States 25,500 1,307 5.13% ▲ 4
61 MKS Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/mks-instruments/United States 3,032 153 5.05% ▼ -5
62 Abengoa https://www.linkedin.com/company/abengoa/Spain 5,472 272 4.97% ▲ 4
63 NXP Semiconductors https://www.linkedin.com/company/nxp-semiconductors/Netherlands 21,867 1,075 4.92% ▼ -5
64 Momentum Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/momentum-solar/United States 1,157 55 4.75% ▲ 7
65 Cirrus Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/cirrus-logic/United States 1,694 79 4.66% ▲ 19
66 Entegris https://www.linkedin.com/company/entegris/United States 5,678 261 4.60% ▲ 9
67 TPI Composites https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpi-composites-inc-/United States 3,620 166 4.59% ▼ -14
68 Broadcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/broadcom/United States 24,724 1,100 4.45% ▼ -6
69 Trinity Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/trinity-solar/United States 1,192 50 4.19% ▲ 5
70 Qcells Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/qcells/Germany 1,265 53 4.19% New Entry
71 Blue Raven Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-raven-solar/United States 1,057 44 4.16% New Entry
72 Micron Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/micron-technology/United States 25,364 1,050 4.14% ▲ 5
73 MACOM https://www.linkedin.com/company/m-a-com-technology-solutions/United States 1,412 57 4.04% ▲ 6
74 SunPower https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunpower-corporation/United States 4,626 185 4.00% ▼ -1
75 onsemi https://www.linkedin.com/company/onsemi/United States 13,465 534 3.97% ▼ -3
76 Intel Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/intel-corporation/United States 127,843 5,000 3.91% ▼ -8
77 Synaptics https://www.linkedin.com/company/synaptics/United States 1,818 70 3.85% ▼ -1
78 First Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-solar/United States 4,243 159 3.75% ▼ -9
79 ENGIE UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-uk/United Kingdom 1,776 66 3.72% ▼ -16
80 Marvell Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/marvell/United States 8,106 298 3.68% ▲ 1
81 Axcelis Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/axcelis-technologies/United States 1,227 42 3.42% ▲ 1
82 Microchip Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/microchip-technology/United States 15,778 537 3.40% ▼ -4
83 Qorvo https://www.linkedin.com/company/qorvo/International 5,948 200 3.36% ▲ 8
84 Lam Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/lam-research/United States 12,970 425 3.28% ▲ 5
85 Texas Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/texas-instruments/United States 29,093 944 3.24% ▲ 3
86 Diodes https://www.linkedin.com/company/diodes-incorporated/United States 1,048 33 3.15% ▼ -3
87 Skyworks Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/skyworks-solutions-inc/United States 4,426 139 3.14% ▼ -7
88 Veeco https://www.linkedin.com/company/veeco-instruments/United States 1,207 33 2.73% ▼ -3
89 KLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/klacorp/United States 13,397 365 2.72% ▲ 7
90 GlobalFoundries https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalfoundries/United States 12,681 345 2.72% ▼ -3
91 Lumileds https://www.linkedin.com/company/lumileds/Netherlands 2,837 75 2.64% New Entry
92 FormFactor https://www.linkedin.com/company/formfactor/United States 1,577 39 2.47% ▼ -2
93 OMNIVISION https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnivision/United States 1,201 28 2.33% ▲ 5
94 Siltronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/siltronic-ag/Germany 1,256 29 2.31% ▼ -2
95 Xilinx https://www.linkedin.com/company/xilinx/United States 2,653 56 2.11% ▼ -1
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96 Nuon https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuon/Netherlands 1,317 27 2.05% ▲ 1
97 Amkor Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/amkor-technology/United States 6,870 123 1.79% ▼ -2
98 ams https://www.linkedin.com/company/ams-ag/Austria 1,629 27 1.66% ▼ -12
99 Cree https://www.linkedin.com/company/cree/United States 1,966 28 1.42% ▲ 0

100 M+W Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mwgroup/Germany 2,174 20 0.92% ▲ 1
101 Microsemi https://www.linkedin.com/company/microsemi/United States 1,720 15 0.87% ▼ -1
102 Mall https://www.linkedin.com/company/mall-gmbh/Germany 1,470 7 0.48% ▲ 0
103 SolarCity https://www.linkedin.com/company/solarcity/United States 2,449 10 0.41% ▲ 0
104 Fairchild https://www.linkedin.com/company/fairchild-semiconductor/United States 2,649 4 0.15% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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